
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 OUT TOTAL

4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 31 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 33 64

1 Todd Carlson -23 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 8 4 23 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 16 39 16 60.00$            

2 Steve Erger -29 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 19 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 8 2 25 44 15 50.00$            ?

3 Mell O'Donnell -22 2 4 1 2 2 1 4 4 1 21 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 14 35 13 42.50$            

4 Ed Osborn -18 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 12 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 4 2 19 31 13 42.50$            

4 Jim Smith -29 1 4 0 1 1 0 2 4 4 17 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 22 39 10 36.00$            

4 Brett Wagner -23 2 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 2 18 2 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 15 33 10 36.00$            

7 Karl Schmidt -28 4 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 4 19 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 18 37 9 27.00$            

7 Roger Hallquist -25 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 2 2 17 2 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 2 16 33 8 26.00$            

9 Mark Johnson -27 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 17 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 17 34 7 23.50$            

10 Dillon Baker -35 1 2 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 19 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 4 2 23 42 7 23.50$            

11 Cody Van Fleet -29 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 17 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 19 36 7 23.50$            

11 Steve Lawrence -28 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 16 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 19 35 7 23.50$            

11 Jack Peacock -31 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 17 1 2 4 2 4 1 4 1 1 20 37 6 19.50$            

11 Matt Edl -34 1 2 0 4 2 1 2 2 2 16 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 24 40 6 19.50$            

15 Bruce Young -26 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 4 15 1 4 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 17 32 6 19.50$            

16 Frank Gardner -16 2 0 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 9 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 13 22 6 19.50$            

17 Jon Heubner -24 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 16 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 13 29 5 16.00$            

18 Tyler Hodina -27 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 4 15 0 2 4 1 1 1 2 4 2 17 32 5 16.00$            

19 Mike Deurpee -16 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 8 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 13 21 5 16.00$            

20 Craig Furnish -29 2 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 2 17 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 16 33 4

21 Joe Smith -22 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 4 12 1 0 4 2 2 0 2 2 1 14 26 4

22 Don Remour -22 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 11 1 2 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 15 26 4

23 Bill Eichhorst -26 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 16 0 2 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 14 30 4

24 Charlie Cizio -19 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 9 0 1 1 1 4 4 1 0 0 12 21 2

25 Tom Conrad -18 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 9 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 11 20 2

26 Bear -20 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 9 1 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 12 21 1

27 Bob Kolar -19 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 15 20 1

28 Dan Wesbrook -22 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 10 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 13 23 1

29 Dave Keele -21 4 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 12 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 10 22 1

30 Tom Ahmann -23 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 9 1 2 4 0 1 1 1 2 2 14 23 0

31 Gene Dontje -27 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 12 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 15 27 0

32 Norm Davis -20 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 11 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 8 19 -1

33 Jared Capouch -31 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 14 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 16 30 -1

34 Fonce -16 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 2 10 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 15 -1

35 Brian Tichy -25 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 12 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 10 22 -3

36 Buck Schultz -23 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 4 13 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 7 20 -3
5 Skins @ $34.00 Each!!

12(2): Frank Gardner

17(2): Todd Carlson

19(2): Steve Erger

25(2): Jack Peacock

26(2): Steve Erger
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Mell O'Donnell

2008

Norm Davis

2014

Roger Hallquist

Charlie Cizio

2012

2005

2007

Buck Schultz

2006

Craig Goetz

2011

2013

Todd Carlson

2012

Mark Johnson



Todd Carlson -23 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 31 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 35 66

Bruce Young -26 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 71

Steve Erger -29 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 31 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 31 62

Dave Keele -21 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 7 4 39 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 41 80

Mike Deurpee -16 6 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 41 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 38 79

Roger Hallquist -25 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 7 3 37 70

Frank Gardner -16 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 7 6 42 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 4 3 38 80

Ed Osborn -18 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 37 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 34 71

Steve Lawrence -28 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 33 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 33 66

Mell O'Donnell -22 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 5 31 3 6 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 37 68

Cody Van Fleet -29 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 33 66

Bill Eichhorst -26 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 34 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 38 72

Don Remour -22 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 75

Tom Conrad -18 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 40 4 7 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 40 80

Dan Wesbrook -22 4 3 7 6 6 5 3 4 4 42 4 5 4 3 8 4 4 4 4 40 82

Fonce -16 5 4 5 4 6 6 2 6 4 42 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 47 89

Matt Edl -34 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 34 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 30 64

Jared Capouch -31 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 70

Dillon Baker -35 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 32 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 31 63

Tyler Hodina -27 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 35 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 36 71

Brett Wagner -23 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 32 3 5 3 3 7 4 4 4 5 38 70

Norm Davis -20 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 44 82

Bob Kolar -19 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 45 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 37 82

Joe Smith -22 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 38 4 7 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 38 76

Gene Dontje -27 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 36 73

Charlie Cizio -19 6 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 6 40 5 6 5 4 3 3 4 9 5 44 84

Karl Schmidt -28 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 32 3 6 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 34 66

Jim Smith -29 5 2 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 35 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 31 66

Buck Schultz -23 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 7 3 38 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 3 44 82

Bear -20 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 40 4 7 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 39 79

Mark Johnson -27 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 33 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 35 68

Craig Furnish -29 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 4 33 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 35 68

Brian Tichy -25 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37 4 8 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 42 79

Jack Peacock -31 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 33 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 34 67

Tom Ahmann -23 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 41 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 38 79

Jon Heubner -24 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 34 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 72

0 0 0

0 0 0

4

23
Player

2014 15 16 17 18 1910 11Starting 

Points 33

12 13

3 331

PLAYER'S SCORES CHICAGO POINT TOURNAMENT

TOTAL

644334 4 5

IN

33

OUT

34

26 27

3

21 22

4

24 25

43 4


